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ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 6 MONTH MEMBERSHIP

(Full up front
prepayment) (Full up front prepayment)(Direct Debit 

Membership)

Single

Couple 

Kids 4 - 16 year olds

Family: 2 Adults, 3 Kids

€349

€655

€150

€899

€330

€640

€32

€58

€15

€88

€30

€56

€185

€340

€80

€485

€165

€330

GYM / POOL ONLY MEMBERSHIP RATES

Student (I.D. Required)
Over 60’s

Couple Over 60’s

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 6 MONTH MEMBERSHIP

(Full up front
prepayment) (Full up front prepayment)(Direct Debit 

Membership)

Single

Couple

Family: 2 Adults, 3 Kids

€495

€930

€1,199

€399

€699

€45

€85

€110

€38

€65

€299

€555

€675

€250

€420

MEMBERSHIP RATES

Couple Over 60’s

Student (I.D. Required)
Over 60’s

Member guest Child 

Member guest Adult 

One time price
(3 Month Membership

€5

€10

€150

Member guest Child 

Member guest Adult 

One time price
(3 Month Membership

€5

€10

€150

€7Student Pass


