Ze7t MEMBERSHIP

MEMBERSHIP RATES					
	ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP		6 MONTH MEMBERSHIP		
	(Full up front prepayment)	(Direct Debit Membership)	(Full up front prepayment)		
Single	€495	€45	€299		
Couple	€930	€85	€555		
Family: 2 Adults, 3 Kids	€1,199	€110	€675		
Student (I.D. Required) Over 60's	€399	€38	€250		
Couple Over 60's	€699	€65	€420		

GYM / POOL ONLY MEMBERSHIP RATES					
4	ANNUAL M	EMBERSHIP	6 MONTH MEMBERSHIP		
	(Full up front prepayment)	(Direct Debit Membership)	(Full up front prepayment)		
Single	€349	€32	€185		
Couple	€655	€58	€340		
Kids 4 - 16 year olds	€150	€15	€80		
Family: 2 Adults, 3 K	ids €899	€88	€485		
Student (I.D. Require Over 60's	ed) €330	€30	€165		
Couple Over 60's	€640	€56	€330		
_ \					
Member guest Child	€5				
Member guest Adult	t €10				
One time price (3 Month Membership	€150				
Student Pass	€7				

